Missouri TBF Junior Trail

Team Tournament Results

2023 MO-TBF Junior Lake of the Ozarks

Division: 2023 TBF MO JUNIOR

Team

Boat#

1 WYATT LEWIS-GRANT

HUEBLER

2 JESSE TISHCHUK-GEORGE
VANDEGRIFFE-*CHRIS

DOUGAN
3 DENVER

DUDENHOEFFER-HAYDEN
GRAHAM-*CJ MCKINNEY

3 ELLY MAY KOEBEL-CAMERON

RYERSON

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

4

;

7 (100%)
12.37

Team#

Fish
5/5

2/ 2

5/13/2023 Lake of the Ozarks

Wagt Pnlty Bns
9.35

3.02

.00

.00

Hours Fished: 6.00

AverageWeight/Fish: 1.77
Average#Fish/Team: 1.75
AverageWeight/Tean 2.47

B/F Total
4.32 9.35
3.02

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
200.00

198.00

20.00

20.00
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