Missouri TBF Junior Trail

Team Tournament Results 2023 MO-TBF Junior Lake of the Ozarks 5/13/2023 Lake of the Ozarks

Division: 2023 TBF MO JUNIOR Federation#:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1	WYATT LEWIS-GRANT HUEBLER	2	5	5/ 5	9.35			4.32	9.35		200.00
2	JESSE TISHCHUK-GEORGE VANDEGRIFFE-*CHRIS DOUGAN	4	6	2/ 2	3.02				3.02		198.00
3	DENVER DUDENHOEFFER-HAYDEN GRAHAM-*CJ MCKINNEY	1	4		.00				.00		20.00
3	ELLY MAY KOEBEL-CAMERON RYERSON	3	7		.00				.00		20.00

Teams Fished: 4 Hours Fished: 6.00
Total Fish Weighed: 7 Average Weight/Fish: 1.77
Total Fish Released: 7 (100%) Average #Fish/Team: 1.75
Total Fish Weight: 12.37 Average Weight/Team 2.47

May 15, 2023 Page 1